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Price
4.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.88% (-0.09)

DEO00A255G02
H20

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

128 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.51 EUR (700)
4.91 EUR (640)
5.00 EUR

5.00 EUR

4.66 EUR

4.80 EUR
4.69858 EUR
5,610
26,359.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A255G02&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A255G02&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e00a32cc1c3fb4410a7795299c2cf8d77beea66a0032f8be4868376d22e9ce9c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34af9f6aba0418c78&time=1716799945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8494788b27de6f65579b392fe44634ee998dc249c98d0c5bbd494b0e2527d67&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fedf83bd4e140753b&time=1716799945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e205f1ab887957c8a2f56022f613bb67f027f3b98b4fa367a485a49f5a4f10e1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d83dd76e903e3f296&time=1716799945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92ccc3e3c76177177ec0e12c1f54bccb676004246eeb1b09708a595b373cdaa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a10dc88028482e1b&time=1716799945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffade262ef7d205838c01969c519078f6bf473a92fd5e3215f46c87dc38316ef&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba9fd7f96f21123bc&time=1716799945&tool=RSC

ENAPTER AG

Details
2024/05/24 22:26:45 Sy
Price
4.71 EUR 50.00
Difference O  -1.88%(-0.09) ’
General attributes 40.00 | ||]
ISIN DE000A255G02 |'I
Symbol H20 |
Exchange Tradegate 30.00 1
Currency EUR \N H;\ rm" f
Sector Utilities | W hﬂ-
Security type Stock 20,00 *‘.‘ )‘Lﬁ,ﬂ
Market cap (m) 128 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX M'\KNW‘L\%
M
Market data 10.00 J
Bid (Bid size) 4.51 EUR (700) ey
Ask (Ask size) 4.91 EUR (640)
Open 5.00 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.00 EUR
Low 4.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.69858 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,610
Trading volume 26,359.06 Price data
Number of trades 22 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.67 EUR (9,350)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.11 EUR (8,450)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.68 EUR (6,616)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.37 EUR (4,421)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.10 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -42.24% -54.75% -78.88% YTD Low | date 4.05 EUR (2024/05/22)
Perf (abs.) -3.59 -5.94 -18.34 52 Weeks High | date 13.40 EUR (2023/06/08)
Beta 0.56 0.11 0.38 52 Weeks Low | date 4.05 EUR (2024/05/22)

Volatility  63.79 52.45 48.53
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Xetra 2024/05/24 17:36 4.69 EUR 0.01 8
Tradegate 2024/05/24 22:26 4.71 EUR 0.03 22
Stuttgart 2024/05/24 17:15 4.67 EUR 0.00 8
Munich 2024/05/24 08:14 4.60 EUR 0.00 2
Hamburg 2024/05/24 08:16 4.60 EUR 0.00 3
Frankfurt 2024/05/24 08:04 4.60 EUR 0.00 2
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/05/24 19:30 4.64 EUR 0.00 5
Berlin 2024/05/24 08:01 4.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310147144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283814859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283098306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283114568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283098327

ENAPTER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Enapter

Contact Details
ENAPTER AG

Reinhardtstrasse 35 - 10117 Heidelberg
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: info@enapterag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jirgen Chairman of Managing
Laakmann Board

Gerrit Member of Executive
Kaufhold Committee

Board of directors

Armin Steiner Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christof Member of Supervisory
Wetter Board
Ragnar Member of Supervisory
Kruse Board
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